
COMM NW COR, RUN S 687.25 FT FOR
1215.72 FT, S 7 DEG W 372.99 FT,
N 367.33 FT TO POB.

ROGERS NADINE TYRE
1187 SE PRESS RUTH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-17-08710-004
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298,688

1451/2676 11/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS NADINE TYRE

ROGERS NADINE TYRE

1433/2416 3/31/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUREN JEAN LEA

ROGERS NADINE TYRE
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000054331 Roof Replacement 14,000 10/27/2025

16764 SFR 265 03/21/2000

2014HX Base Yr

1187 SE PRESS RUTH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,265 114.4440 128.18 290,328 2000 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1713

BAS 1,713 100 1,713 153,700

FGR 513 55 282 25,303

FOP 287 30 86 7,716

PTO 168 5 8 718

UDG 320 55 176 15,792

3,001 2,265 203,230

BAS= W31 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W44 S30 FOP= S7 E41 N7 W41$
E41 N7 E11 FGR= S10 E15 N2 E8 N21 W23 S13$ N13 E23 N10$ PTR=
N20 UDG= N20 W16 S20 E16$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 663.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 995

2,995

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 10,640

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005


